
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lonnie Hetzler 212 40 M 1 TF 4 0:37:56.8 0:37:57.7 6:07/M

2 Evan Oderman 260 30 M 2 TF 4 0:40:57.8 0:41:04.5 6:36/M

3 Rich Fela 185 40 M 3 TF 4 0:45:03.1 0:45:05.5 7:16/M

4 Patrick Amrine 351 30 M 1/2 30-34 4 0:45:28.7 0:45:30.1 7:20/M

5 Kirsten Amrine 352 29 F 1 TF 4 0:48:25.2 0:48:26.4 7:49/M

6 Robby Duhamel 182 29 M 1/3 25-29 4 0:49:07.4 0:49:47.6 7:55/M

7 Caitlin Stevenson 298 25 F 2 TF 4 0:49:11.1 0:49:48.3 7:56/M

8 Joshua Gourley 366 34 M 2/2 30-34 4 0:52:55.4 0:53:22.8 8:32/M

9 Yul Iverson 222 25 M 2/3 25-29 5 0:53:01.3 0:53:34.5 8:33/M

10 Gerrilyn Robeniol 273 26 F 3 TF 4 0:53:19.7 0:53:23.1 8:36/M

11 Brian Churchill 162 37 M 1/5 35-39 4 0:53:34.1 0:53:38.8 8:38/M

12 Crystal Kampling 227 30 F 1/7 30-34 4 0:54:20.6 0:54:23.5 8:46/M

13 Sabrina Nolcini 256 0 F 1/3 0- 0 4 0:54:23.8 0:54:23.8 8:46/M

14 Dave Davison 179 52 M 1/1 50-54 4 0:54:39.4 0:54:42.3 8:49/M

15 Christina Chance 160 38 F 1/4 35-39 4 0:55:44.3 0:55:50.1 8:59/M

16 Sabrina Schongalla 281 32 F 2/7 30-34 4 0:56:06.9 0:56:15.3 9:03/M

17 Jennifer Olson 362 41 F 1/4 40-44 4 0:56:11.7 0:56:19.1 9:04/M

18 Courtney Weeden 318 29 F 1/4 25-29 4 0:56:55.3 0:57:04.3 9:11/M

19 Barb Johnson 361 65 F 1/1 60-99 4 0:58:03.3 0:58:10.5 9:22/M

20 Mahesh Gautam 195 35 M 2/5 35-39 4 0:59:00.8 0:59:08.7 9:31/M

21 Chris Heck 207 37 M 3/5 35-39 4 0:59:20.8 0:59:31.5 9:34/M

22 Crystal Prida 270 38 F 2/4 35-39 4 0:59:22.7 0:59:31.5 9:35/M

23 Marny Howell 213 34 F 3/7 30-34 4 0:59:23.6 0:59:39.5 9:35/M

24 Evan Olsen 262 24 M 1/1 18-24 4 0:59:25.5 0:59:40.7 9:35/M

25 Summer Anderson 131 33 F 4/7 30-34 4 0:59:59.5 1:00:10.5 9:40/M

26 Misty OBrien 259 36 F 3/4 35-39 4 1:01:23.8 1:02:27.2 9:54/M

27 Sarah Mathias 244 27 F 2/4 25-29 4 1:01:27.1 1:01:36.3 9:55/M

28 Anthony Bruno 150 36 M 4/5 35-39 4 1:01:28.5 1:01:35.7 9:55/M

29 Jennifer Scmidt 282 34 F 5/7 30-34 4 1:01:45.8 1:02:24.4 9:58/M

30 Howard Harris 357 71 M 1/3 55-99 4 1:02:14.2 1:02:18.8 10:02/M

31 Jonathan Richards 272 36 M 5/5 35-39 4 1:02:24.0 1:02:29.4 10:04/M

32 Mary Norrell 257 23 F 1/3 18-24 4 1:03:05.3 1:03:06.8 10:10/M

33 Kristin Korvell 235 27 F 3/4 25-29 4 1:03:22.7 1:03:48.5 10:13/M

34 Shannon Austin 135 44 F 2/4 40-44 4 1:05:39.3 1:06:18.7 10:35/M

35 Ron Cleveland 163 46 M 1/1 45-49 4 1:05:44.6 1:08:50.2 10:36/M

36 Kim Kawada-Schauer 228 48 F 1/2 45-49 4 1:06:00.5 1:06:03.9 10:39/M

37 Erin Truax 305 26 F 4/4 25-29 4 1:06:12.9 1:06:34.5 10:41/M

38 Valerie Martinolich 243 51 F 1/4 50-54 4 1:07:50.9 1:07:59.7 10:56/M

39 Robin Neils 253 59 F 1/2 55-59 4 1:09:41.8 1:09:45.7 11:14/M

40 Kristi Junkins 226 39 F 4/4 35-39 4 1:09:54.9 1:09:59.7 11:16/M

41 Sarina Yandle 323 42 F 3/4 40-44 4 1:13:29.3 1:14:06.2 11:51/M

42 Mary Newcomb 254 51 F 2/4 50-54 4 1:14:51.0 1:15:15.4 12:04/M

43 Amy Koehmstedt 234 31 F 6/7 30-34 4 1:19:21.9 1:19:27.8 12:48/M

44 Lin Watkins 315 0 F 2/3 0- 0 4 1:34:07.3 1:34:25.8 15:11/M

45 Dave Hughes 215 61 M 2/3 55-99 4 1:34:07.5 1:34:26.8 15:11/M

46 Carissa Allen 345 20 F 2/3 18-24 4 1:35:09.6 1:35:51.8 15:21/M

47 Mariah Swodeck 346 17 F 1/1 1-17 4 1:35:10.9 1:35:52.3 15:21/M

48 Allyson Lund 242 0 F 3/3 0- 0 4 1:35:35.0 1:36:01.7 15:25/M

49 Brenda Rodgers 274 34 F 7/7 30-34 4 1:35:36.5 1:36:00.8 15:25/M

50 Juanita Guijosa 204 20 F 3/3 18-24 4 1:35:37.4 1:36:01.8 15:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

51 Debby Christopherson 360 49 F 2/2 45-49 4 1:37:42.7 1:38:22.4 15:45/M

52 Sandee Mills 359 53 F 3/4 50-54 4 1:37:45.4 1:38:22.9 15:46/M

53 Angela Noyen 358 43 F 4/4 40-44 4 1:37:47.0 1:38:23.1 15:46/M

54 Carla Addison 124 53 F 4/4 50-54 4 1:40:00.8 1:40:13.1 16:08/M

55 Sean Connolly 170 26 M 3/3 25-29 4 1:40:10.4 1:40:12.4 16:09/M

56 Donna Shrope 289 59 F 2/2 55-59 4 1:40:51.7 1:41:26.9 16:16/M

57 Julian Baxter 140 59 M 3/3 55-99 4 1:42:51.5 1:43:26.9 16:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kirsten Amrine 352 29 1 0:48:25.2 0:48:26.4 7:49/M

2 Caitlin Stevenson 298 25 2 0:49:11.1 0:49:48.3 7:56/M

3 Gerrilyn Robeniol 273 26 3 0:53:19.7 0:53:23.1 8:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sabrina Nolcini 256 0 5 0:54:23.8 0:54:23.8 8:46/M

2 Lin Watkins 315 0 28 1:34:07.3 1:34:25.8 15:11/M

3 Allyson Lund 242 0 31 1:35:35.0 1:36:01.7 15:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mariah Swodeck 346 17 30 1:35:10.9 1:35:52.3 15:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mary Norrell 257 23 17 1:03:05.3 1:03:06.8 10:10/M

2 Carissa Allen 345 20 29 1:35:09.6 1:35:51.8 15:21/M

3 Juanita Guijosa 204 20 33 1:35:37.4 1:36:01.8 15:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Weeden 318 29 9 0:56:55.3 0:57:04.3 9:11/M

2 Sarah Mathias 244 27 15 1:01:27.1 1:01:36.3 9:55/M

3 Kristin Korvell 235 27 18 1:03:22.7 1:03:48.5 10:13/M

4 Erin Truax 305 26 21 1:06:12.9 1:06:34.5 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Crystal Kampling 227 30 4 0:54:20.6 0:54:23.5 8:46/M

2 Sabrina Schongalla 281 32 7 0:56:06.9 0:56:15.3 9:03/M

3 Marny Howell 213 34 12 0:59:23.6 0:59:39.5 9:35/M

4 Summer Anderson 131 33 13 0:59:59.5 1:00:10.5 9:40/M

5 Jennifer Scmidt 282 34 16 1:01:45.8 1:02:24.4 9:58/M

6 Amy Koehmstedt 234 31 27 1:19:21.9 1:19:27.8 12:48/M

7 Brenda Rodgers 274 34 32 1:35:36.5 1:36:00.8 15:25/M

Female 17 and Under

Work Well Puddle Jump 2013

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, November 02, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Female Top Finishers Winners

Female Unknown Age

Female 18 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

10K Run Category Page 3 of 13



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Christina Chance 160 38 6 0:55:44.3 0:55:50.1 8:59/M

2 Crystal Prida 270 38 11 0:59:22.7 0:59:31.5 9:35/M

3 Misty OBrien 259 36 14 1:01:23.8 1:02:27.2 9:54/M

4 Kristi Junkins 226 39 24 1:09:54.9 1:09:59.7 11:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Olson 362 41 8 0:56:11.7 0:56:19.1 9:04/M

2 Shannon Austin 135 44 19 1:05:39.3 1:06:18.7 10:35/M

3 Sarina Yandle 323 42 25 1:13:29.3 1:14:06.2 11:51/M

4 Angela Noyen 358 43 36 1:37:47.0 1:38:23.1 15:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kim Kawada-Schauer 228 48 20 1:06:00.5 1:06:03.9 10:39/M

2 Debby Christopherson 360 49 34 1:37:42.7 1:38:22.4 15:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Valerie Martinolich 243 51 22 1:07:50.9 1:07:59.7 10:56/M

2 Mary Newcomb 254 51 26 1:14:51.0 1:15:15.4 12:04/M

3 Sandee Mills 359 53 35 1:37:45.4 1:38:22.9 15:46/M

4 Carla Addison 124 53 37 1:40:00.8 1:40:13.1 16:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robin Neils 253 59 23 1:09:41.8 1:09:45.7 11:14/M

2 Donna Shrope 289 59 38 1:40:51.7 1:41:26.9 16:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Barb Johnson 361 65 10 0:58:03.3 0:58:10.5 9:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lonnie Hetzler 212 40 1 0:37:56.8 0:37:57.7 6:07/M

2 Evan Oderman 260 30 2 0:40:57.8 0:41:04.5 6:36/M

3 Rich Fela 185 40 3 0:45:03.1 0:45:05.5 7:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Evan Olsen 262 24 11 0:59:25.5 0:59:40.7 9:35/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male Top Finishers Winners

Male 18 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robby Duhamel 182 29 5 0:49:07.4 0:49:47.6 7:55/M

2 Sean Connolly 170 26 17 1:40:10.4 1:40:12.4 16:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Patrick Amrine 351 30 4 0:45:28.7 0:45:30.1 7:20/M

2 Joshua Gourley 366 34 6 0:52:55.4 0:53:22.8 8:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Churchill 162 37 7 0:53:34.1 0:53:38.8 8:38/M

2 Mahesh Gautam 195 35 9 0:59:00.8 0:59:08.7 9:31/M

3 Chris Heck 207 37 10 0:59:20.8 0:59:31.5 9:34/M

4 Anthony Bruno 150 36 12 1:01:28.5 1:01:35.7 9:55/M

5 Jonathan Richards 272 36 14 1:02:24.0 1:02:29.4 10:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ron Cleveland 163 46 15 1:05:44.6 1:08:50.2 10:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dave Davison 179 52 8 0:54:39.4 0:54:42.3 8:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Howard Harris 357 71 13 1:02:14.2 1:02:18.8 10:02/M

2 Dave Hughes 215 61 16 1:34:07.5 1:34:26.8 15:11/M

3 Julian Baxter 140 59 18 1:42:51.5 1:43:26.9 16:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Yul Iverson 222 25 1 0:53:01.3 0:53:34.5 8:33/M

10K Stroller

Male 45 to 49

Male 25 to 29

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 and over

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Hawkins 367 41 M 1 TF 1 0:19:56.3 0:20:13.7 6:26/M

2 Jeremy Hackenberg 364 38 M 2 TF 1 0:20:30.5 0:20:30.5 6:37/M

3 Sergio Rosales 275 41 M 3 TF 1 0:21:16.2 0:21:29.9 6:52/M

4 Stephen Epp 349 14 M 1/8 1-17 1 0:21:38.1 0:21:41.8 6:59/M

5 Amy Nelson 341 30 F 1 TF 1 0:21:51.9 0:21:55.1 7:03/M

6 Andy Fritz 192 47 M 1/4 45-49 1 0:22:22.5 0:22:27.4 7:13/M

7 Jenna Batey 138 44 F 2 TF 1 0:22:38.7 0:22:44.3 7:18/M

8 Steven Hall 205 56 M 1/3 55-59 1 0:22:47.0 0:22:51.5 7:21/M

9 Terra Perkins 368 34 F 3 TF 1 0:23:13.8 0:23:19.2 7:29/M

10 Mc Kenna Hooper 343 14 F 1/14 1-17 1 0:23:16.2 0:23:26.1 7:30/M

11 Kain Kirkendoll 232 50 M 1/4 50-54 1 0:24:32.0 0:24:40.2 7:55/M

12 Evan Klima 340 35 M 1/1 35-39 1 0:24:40.0 0:24:58.7 7:57/M

13 Samuel Altman 128 15 M 2/8 1-17 1 0:25:10.3 0:25:49.1 8:07/M

14 Tom Healy 355 57 M 2/3 55-59 1 0:25:34.8 0:25:44.5 8:15/M

15 Scott Brown 369 61 M 1/5 60-69 1 0:25:50.2 0:26:09.8 8:20/M

16 Malia Eacker 337 13 F 2/14 1-17 1 0:25:50.7 0:26:01.1 8:20/M

17 Macy Richardson 336 13 F 3/14 1-17 1 0:25:52.0 0:26:00.7 8:21/M

18 Matt Jones 363 31 M 1/5 30-34 1 0:26:16.0 0:26:32.2 8:28/M

19 Dennis Batchelor 344 63 M 2/5 60-69 1 0:27:16.6 0:27:24.9 8:48/M

20 Shane Pierson 265 13 M 3/8 1-17 1 0:27:30.0 0:27:43.7 8:52/M

21 Logan McCurdy 248 37 F 1/10 35-39 2 0:27:41.3 0:27:41.3 8:56/M

22 Julie Donaldson 181 61 F 1/5 60-99 1 0:28:02.0 0:28:09.4 9:03/M

23 Michael Villnave 309 50 M 2/4 50-54 1 0:28:12.3 0:28:23.1 9:06/M

24 Sara Hess 209 47 F 1/13 45-49 1 0:28:43.0 0:29:08.6 9:16/M

25 Terry Hess 211 51 M 3/4 50-54 1 0:28:43.4 0:29:09.1 9:16/M

26 Kristin Kirkendoll 231 47 F 2/13 45-49 1 0:28:44.9 0:28:49.7 9:16/M

27 Richard Olefson 261 80 M 1/1 70-99 1 0:28:48.2 0:28:58.6 9:17/M

28 Chris Gourley 365 32 F 1/13 30-34 1 0:29:31.9 0:30:00.3 9:31/M

29 Michele Villnave 308 48 F 3/13 45-49 1 0:29:47.1 0:30:00.6 9:36/M

30 Kris Salmon 339 45 F 4/13 45-49 1 0:30:12.4 0:30:39.4 9:45/M

31 Rebekah Jones 335 15 F 4/14 1-17 1 0:30:12.8 0:30:16.7 9:45/M

32 Sarah Clinton 164 33 F 2/13 30-34 2 0:31:02.3 0:32:11.7 10:01/M

33 Christopher Clinton 165 33 M 2/5 30-34 1 0:31:04.2 0:32:11.4 10:01/M

34 Jill Lane 238 43 F 1/10 40-44 1 0:31:15.3 0:31:42.5 10:05/M

35 Catherine Johnson 225 41 F 2/10 40-44 1 0:31:26.3 0:31:39.5 10:08/M

36 Tracey Hoy 214 39 F 2/10 35-39 1 0:31:28.2 0:32:31.7 10:09/M

37 Trinity Bame 136 12 F 5/14 1-17 1 0:31:34.5 0:31:47.2 10:11/M

38 Rolana Griffith 200 31 F 3/13 30-34 1 0:31:37.9 0:31:52.7 10:12/M

39 Daisy Griffith 199 10 F 6/14 1-17 1 0:31:39.3 0:31:51.2 10:13/M

40 Michael White 320 27 M 1/4 25-29 1 0:32:06.7 0:32:50.8 10:21/M

41 Trevor Altman 129 21 M 1/2 18-24 1 0:32:06.9 0:32:49.6 10:21/M

42 Unknown Partic. 166 166 M 1/6 0- 0 1 0:32:10.6 0:32:10.6 10:23/M

43 Elisabeth Keyes 229 31 F 4/13 30-34 1 0:32:21.0 0:32:30.2 10:26/M

44 Michelle Oas 258 30 F 5/13 30-34 1 0:32:40.9 0:33:39.7 10:32/M

45 Lindsey Fine 187 29 F 1/8 25-29 1 0:32:45.5 0:33:04.1 10:34/M

46 Samantha Johnson 224 13 F 7/14 1-17 1 0:32:52.1 0:33:02.7 10:36/M

47 Steven Fine 188 33 M 3/5 30-34 1 0:32:54.0 0:33:11.5 10:37/M

48 Aryc Moore 250 28 M 2/4 25-29 1 0:33:02.4 0:33:20.6 10:39/M

49 Jesus Torres 303 62 M 3/5 60-69 1 0:33:03.3 0:33:54.1 10:40/M

50 Candria Rauser 271 36 F 3/10 35-39 1 0:33:55.3 0:34:58.5 10:56/M

51 Amanda Coic 168 26 F 2/8 25-29 1 0:34:35.6 0:34:49.2 11:09/M

52 Ashley Gruginski 203 25 F 3/8 25-29 1 0:34:35.7 0:34:48.3 11:09/M

53 Kate Coic 169 28 F 4/8 25-29 1 0:34:36.2 0:34:48.9 11:10/M

54 Ashlen Gruginski 202 5 F 8/14 1-17 1 0:34:36.3 0:34:49.2 11:10/M

Saturday, November 02, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Work Well Puddle Jump 2013
5K Run Overall Finish List

Division

1=5K Runner

2=5K Stroller

5K Run Overall Page 6 of 13



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

55 Ken Watkins 316 46 M 2/4 45-49 1 0:35:16.1 0:35:31.7 11:23/M

56 Isabel Bustos 353 39 F 4/10 35-39 1 0:35:23.8 0:35:32.7 11:25/M

57 Kelsie Curtis 177 23 F 1/5 18-24 1 0:35:58.0 0:36:11.7 11:36/M

58 Greg Beebe 370 53 M 4/4 50-54 1 0:35:59.8 0:36:25.2 11:36/M

59 Cathie Shaughessy 347 50 F 1/7 50-54 1 0:36:47.3 0:36:56.2 11:52/M

60 Jarrett Pope 269 41 M 1/3 40-44 1 0:36:48.1 0:36:56.8 11:52/M

61 Todd Waller 314 33 M 4/5 30-34 1 0:36:49.2 0:36:59.1 11:53/M

62 Keara McCurdy 246 10 F 9/14 1-17 1 0:37:20.6 0:37:56.9 12:03/M

63 KrisDean McCurdy 247 37 F 5/10 35-39 1 0:37:23.9 0:37:57.3 12:04/M

64 Doreen Beebe 143 54 F 2/7 50-54 1 0:37:24.7 0:37:54.7 12:04/M

65 Lou Sloan 291 46 F 5/13 45-49 1 0:37:25.2 0:37:42.9 12:04/M

66 John Anderson 134 40 M 2/3 40-44 1 0:37:53.8 0:38:16.3 12:13/M

67 Heidy Bautista 139 35 F 6/10 35-39 1 0:37:57.8 0:38:09.3 12:15/M

68 Alex Wood 338 70 F 2/5 60-99 1 0:38:08.6 0:38:24.6 12:18/M

69 Sharon Cummings 176 28 F 5/8 25-29 1 0:38:45.9 0:39:23.4 12:30/M

70 Megan Mydlar 251 30 F 6/13 30-34 1 0:38:46.3 0:39:23.6 12:30/M

71 Grant Chestner 161 66 M 4/5 60-69 1 0:39:57.9 0:40:27.7 12:53/M

72 Nathan Altman 127 13 M 4/8 1-17 1 0:41:06.7 0:42:02.4 13:15/M

73 Hannah Studebaker 299 8 F 10/14 1-17 1 0:42:23.3 0:42:39.7 13:40/M

74 Yesenia Figueroa-Torres 186 19 F 2/5 18-24 1 0:42:23.6 0:42:40.2 13:40/M

75 Chery Beauprez 141 47 F 6/13 45-49 1 0:42:47.0 0:43:11.4 13:48/M

76 Erin Edgington 183 0 F 1/9 0- 0 1 0:42:50.6 0:43:24.5 13:49/M

77 Terry Weeden 319 0 M 2/6 0- 0 1 0:42:51.1 0:43:24.5 13:49/M

78 Lori Noga 255 37 F 7/10 35-39 2 0:43:05.8 0:44:02.7 13:54/M

79 Tiralyn Pellegrino 264 0 F 2/9 0- 0 1 0:43:45.8 0:43:45.8 14:07/M

80 Kara Springer 293 25 F 6/8 25-29 1 0:43:59.2 0:44:43.5 14:11/M

81 Donna McClendon 331 34 F 7/13 30-34 1 0:45:12.8 0:46:01.3 14:35/M

82 Davina Gilroy 197 41 F 3/10 40-44 2 0:48:12.8 0:49:03.5 15:33/M

83 Julianna Walker 311 13 F 11/14 1-17 1 0:48:30.0 0:49:30.5 15:39/M

84 Laura Loffler 354 40 F 4/10 40-44 1 0:48:36.6 0:49:15.8 15:41/M

85 Adam Beauprez 142 49 M 3/4 45-49 1 0:49:12.8 0:49:55.5 15:52/M

86 Jaimie Sevier 283 13 F 12/14 1-17 1 0:49:15.1 0:49:34.8 15:53/M

87 Bradley Altman 130 45 M 4/4 45-49 1 0:49:15.9 0:49:56.7 15:53/M

88 Gloria Gilroy 350 60 F 3/5 60-99 1 0:49:25.1 0:50:16.3 15:56/M

89 Jennie Foglia-Jones 189 32 F 8/13 30-34 1 0:50:02.8 0:50:22.3 16:08/M

90 Jeri Sevier 284 49 F 7/13 45-49 1 0:50:03.6 0:50:22.3 16:09/M

91 Laura Cannella 154 32 F 9/13 30-34 1 0:50:15.5 0:50:41.4 16:13/M

92 Lori Bame 137 53 F 3/7 50-54 1 0:50:18.0 0:50:47.5 16:14/M

93 Debra Hay 206 41 F 5/10 40-44 1 0:50:24.9 0:50:47.5 16:15/M

94 Conley Booth 147 45 F 8/13 45-49 1 0:51:12.9 0:51:45.3 16:31/M

95 Lorie Watson 317 51 F 4/7 50-54 1 0:51:15.7 0:51:43.9 16:32/M

96 Sturgis Cannella 155 7 M 5/8 1-17 1 0:51:57.0 0:52:11.6 16:45/M

97 Mary McCune 245 54 F 5/7 50-54 1 0:52:02.6 0:52:50.8 16:47/M

98 Bill Funk 193 69 M 5/5 60-69 1 0:52:13.1 0:53:20.7 16:51/M

99 Susan Copeland 172 43 F 6/10 40-44 1 0:52:16.8 0:52:47.5 16:52/M

100 Jessica van Son 306 44 F 7/10 40-44 1 0:52:18.0 0:52:49.8 16:52/M

101 Debbie Cannon 156 51 F 6/7 50-54 1 0:52:24.0 0:52:55.5 16:54/M

102 Jeremy Lingle 240 27 M 3/4 25-29 1 0:52:42.4 0:53:14.5 17:00/M

103 Bailey Ross 276 22 F 3/5 18-24 1 0:52:42.4 0:53:15.6 17:00/M

104 Austin Humphrey 217 0 M 3/6 0- 0 1 0:53:52.4 0:54:13.4 17:23/M

105 Aidan Humphrey 216 0 M 4/6 0- 0 1 0:54:11.8 0:54:35.2 17:29/M

106 Danielle Cooper 171 21 F 4/5 18-24 1 0:54:11.9 0:55:01.8 17:29/M

107 Rebecca Humphrey 219 0 F 3/9 0- 0 1 0:54:12.0 0:54:35.2 17:29/M

108 Shelby White 334 27 F 7/8 25-29 1 0:54:13.6 0:55:08.5 17:29/M

109 Maxx Humphrey 218 0 M 5/6 0- 0 1 0:54:13.9 0:54:35.5 17:29/M

110 Dr. Diana Yu 326 0 F 4/9 0- 0 1 0:54:19.3 0:54:33.5 17:31/M

111 Carrie Klingberg 342 42 F 8/10 40-44 1 0:54:19.8 0:54:34.2 17:31/M

112 Diane Altman 126 44 F 9/10 40-44 1 0:54:38.6 0:55:23.5 17:37/M

113 Libby Ross 277 34 F 10/13 30-34 1 0:54:43.7 0:55:34.7 17:39/M

114 Victoria Reed 330 47 F 9/13 45-49 1 0:55:13.7 0:55:58.7 17:49/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

115 Nichole Rager 332 21 F 5/5 18-24 1 0:55:26.9 0:56:12.5 17:53/M

116 Mary Schaefers 356 50 F 7/7 50-54 1 0:55:40.1 0:56:24.4 17:57/M

117 Soren Sheff 286 12 M 6/8 1-17 1 0:55:55.2 0:56:30.1 18:02/M

118 Bobbie Sheff 285 39 F 8/10 35-39 1 0:55:56.7 0:56:30.1 18:03/M

119 Anna Johnson 223 0 F 5/9 0- 0 1 0:56:27.0 0:56:52.7 18:13/M

120 Julie Grandorff 198 0 F 6/9 0- 0 1 0:56:27.7 0:56:50.6 18:13/M

121 Jordan Hutchinson 220 0 M 6/6 0- 0 1 0:56:28.6 0:56:52.3 18:13/M

122 Maddie McLoughlin 280 0 F 7/9 0- 0 1 0:56:29.6 0:56:53.8 18:13/M

123 Debbi Boyd 149 48 F 10/13 45-49 1 0:56:29.9 0:57:23.3 18:13/M

124 Lynn Chakos 159 49 F 11/13 45-49 1 0:56:44.9 0:57:38.6 18:18/M

125 Liz Winchell 322 0 F 8/9 0- 0 1 0:56:45.6 0:57:37.4 18:18/M

126 Connie Bingham 144 36 F 9/10 35-39 1 0:56:48.1 0:57:40.2 18:19/M

127 Sam Bovard 148 55 M 3/3 55-59 1 0:58:14.0 0:59:00.1 18:47/M

128 Brian Roberts 348 26 M 4/4 25-29 1 0:58:14.6 0:59:00.5 18:47/M

129 Todd Ryan Shifflett 329 31 M 5/5 30-34 1 0:58:28.0 0:59:16.5 18:52/M

130 Carla Jester 328 47 F 12/13 45-49 1 0:58:28.2 0:59:16.4 18:52/M

131 Jameson Walker 310 10 F 13/14 1-17 1 0:59:56.9 1:00:58.1 19:20/M

132 Natasha Klamm 233 32 F 11/13 30-34 1 0:59:57.1 1:00:58.8 19:20/M

133 Brianna Adams 123 25 F 8/8 25-29 2 1:00:00.4 1:01:01.3 19:21/M

134 Marilyn Zuckerman 327 67 F 4/5 60-99 1 1:01:12.7 1:02:22.1 19:45/M

135 Katherine Salcedo 278 49 F 13/13 45-49 1 1:01:15.8 1:02:20.5 19:45/M

136 Leah Danielson 178 30 F 12/13 30-34 1 1:01:16.1 1:02:21.8 19:46/M

137 Lesley Wigen 321 43 F 10/10 40-44 1 1:03:13.8 1:04:10.2 20:24/M

138 Jamilia Sherls 288 30 F 13/13 30-34 1 1:03:16.0 1:04:10.2 20:25/M

139 Shawn Smith 292 43 M 3/3 40-44 1 1:03:30.6 1:04:26.3 20:29/M

140 Corey Griffiths 201 20 M 2/2 18-24 1 1:04:43.1 1:05:40.3 20:53/M

141 Toni Logan 241 36 F 10/10 35-39 1 1:04:47.9 1:05:40.3 20:54/M

142 Zoe Hutchinson 221 0 F 9/9 0- 0 1 1:05:07.6 1:05:32.8 21:00/M

143 Jo Schaefers 279 76 F 5/5 60-99 1 1:09:07.5 1:09:46.9 22:18/M

144 Jackson Walker 313 15 M 7/8 1-17 1 1:17:19.9 1:17:53.5 24:56/M

145 Devon Hess 208 12 F 14/14 1-17 1 1:17:22.4 1:17:55.6 24:57/M

146 Logan Hess 210 14 M 8/8 1-17 1 1:17:54.6 1:17:54.6 25:08/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Nelson 341 30 1 0:21:51.9 0:21:55.1 7:03/M

2 Jenna Batey 138 44 2 0:22:38.7 0:22:44.3 7:18/M

3 Terra Perkins 368 34 3 0:23:13.8 0:23:19.2 7:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erin Edgington 183 0 43 0:42:50.6 0:43:24.5 13:49/M

2 Tiralyn Pellegrino 264 0 44 0:43:45.8 0:43:45.8 14:07/M

3 Rebecca Humphrey 219 0 64 0:54:12.0 0:54:35.2 17:29/M

4 Dr. Diana Yu 326 0 66 0:54:19.3 0:54:33.5 17:31/M

5 Anna Johnson 223 0 74 0:56:27.0 0:56:52.7 18:13/M

6 Julie Grandorff 198 0 75 0:56:27.7 0:56:50.6 18:13/M

7 Maddie McLoughlin 280 0 76 0:56:29.6 0:56:53.8 18:13/M

8 Liz Winchell 322 0 79 0:56:45.6 0:57:37.4 18:18/M

9 Zoe Hutchinson 221 0 90 1:05:07.6 1:05:32.8 21:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mc Kenna Hooper 343 14 4 0:23:16.2 0:23:26.1 7:30/M

2 Malia Eacker 337 13 5 0:25:50.7 0:26:01.1 8:20/M

3 Macy Richardson 336 13 6 0:25:52.0 0:26:00.7 8:21/M

4 Rebekah Jones 335 15 13 0:30:12.8 0:30:16.7 9:45/M

5 Trinity Bame 136 12 17 0:31:34.5 0:31:47.2 10:11/M

6 Daisy Griffith 199 10 19 0:31:39.3 0:31:51.2 10:13/M

7 Samantha Johnson 224 13 23 0:32:52.1 0:33:02.7 10:36/M

8 Ashlen Gruginski 202 5 28 0:34:36.3 0:34:49.2 11:10/M

9 Keara McCurdy 246 10 32 0:37:20.6 0:37:56.9 12:03/M

10 Hannah Studebaker 299 8 40 0:42:23.3 0:42:39.7 13:40/M

11 Julianna Walker 311 13 47 0:48:30.0 0:49:30.5 15:39/M

12 Jaimie Sevier 283 13 49 0:49:15.1 0:49:34.8 15:53/M

13 Jameson Walker 310 10 82 0:59:56.9 1:00:58.1 19:20/M

14 Devon Hess 208 12 92 1:17:22.4 1:17:55.6 24:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kelsie Curtis 177 23 30 0:35:58.0 0:36:11.7 11:36/M

2 Yesenia Figueroa-Torres 186 19 41 0:42:23.6 0:42:40.2 13:40/M

3 Bailey Ross 276 22 62 0:52:42.4 0:53:15.6 17:00/M

4 Danielle Cooper 171 21 63 0:54:11.9 0:55:01.8 17:29/M

5 Nichole Rager 332 21 71 0:55:26.9 0:56:12.5 17:53/M

Female 17 and Under

Work Well Puddle Jump 2013

5K Run Category Results
Saturday, November 02, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Top Finisher Winners

Female Age Unknown

Female 18 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lindsey Fine 187 29 22 0:32:45.5 0:33:04.1 10:34/M

2 Amanda Coic 168 26 25 0:34:35.6 0:34:49.2 11:09/M

3 Ashley Gruginski 203 25 26 0:34:35.7 0:34:48.3 11:09/M

4 Kate Coic 169 28 27 0:34:36.2 0:34:48.9 11:10/M

5 Sharon Cummings 176 28 38 0:38:45.9 0:39:23.4 12:30/M

6 Kara Springer 293 25 45 0:43:59.2 0:44:43.5 14:11/M

7 Shelby White 334 27 65 0:54:13.6 0:55:08.5 17:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Gourley 365 32 10 0:29:31.9 0:30:00.3 9:31/M

2 Rolana Griffith 200 31 18 0:31:37.9 0:31:52.7 10:12/M

3 Elisabeth Keyes 229 31 20 0:32:21.0 0:32:30.2 10:26/M

4 Michelle Oas 258 30 21 0:32:40.9 0:33:39.7 10:32/M

5 Megan Mydlar 251 30 39 0:38:46.3 0:39:23.6 12:30/M

6 Donna McClendon 331 34 46 0:45:12.8 0:46:01.3 14:35/M

7 Jennie Foglia-Jones 189 32 51 0:50:02.8 0:50:22.3 16:08/M

8 Laura Cannella 154 32 53 0:50:15.5 0:50:41.4 16:13/M

9 Libby Ross 277 34 69 0:54:43.7 0:55:34.7 17:39/M

10 Natasha Klamm 233 32 83 0:59:57.1 1:00:58.8 19:20/M

11 Leah Danielson 178 30 86 1:01:16.1 1:02:21.8 19:46/M

12 Jamilia Sherls 288 30 88 1:03:16.0 1:04:10.2 20:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tracey Hoy 214 39 16 0:31:28.2 0:32:31.7 10:09/M

2 Candria Rauser 271 36 24 0:33:55.3 0:34:58.5 10:56/M

3 Isabel Bustos 353 39 29 0:35:23.8 0:35:32.7 11:25/M

4 KrisDean McCurdy 247 37 33 0:37:23.9 0:37:57.3 12:04/M

5 Heidy Bautista 139 35 36 0:37:57.8 0:38:09.3 12:15/M

6 Bobbie Sheff 285 39 73 0:55:56.7 0:56:30.1 18:03/M

7 Connie Bingham 144 36 80 0:56:48.1 0:57:40.2 18:19/M

8 Toni Logan 241 36 89 1:04:47.9 1:05:40.3 20:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jill Lane 238 43 14 0:31:15.3 0:31:42.5 10:05/M

2 Catherine Johnson 225 41 15 0:31:26.3 0:31:39.5 10:08/M

3 Laura Loffler 354 40 48 0:48:36.6 0:49:15.8 15:41/M

4 Debra Hay 206 41 55 0:50:24.9 0:50:47.5 16:15/M

5 Susan Copeland 172 43 59 0:52:16.8 0:52:47.5 16:52/M

6 Jessica van Son 306 44 60 0:52:18.0 0:52:49.8 16:52/M

7 Carrie Klingberg 342 42 67 0:54:19.8 0:54:34.2 17:31/M

8 Diane Altman 126 44 68 0:54:38.6 0:55:23.5 17:37/M

9 Lesley Wigen 321 43 87 1:03:13.8 1:04:10.2 20:24/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sara Hess 209 47 8 0:28:43.0 0:29:08.6 9:16/M

2 Kristin Kirkendoll 231 47 9 0:28:44.9 0:28:49.7 9:16/M

3 Michele Villnave 308 48 11 0:29:47.1 0:30:00.6 9:36/M

4 Kris Salmon 339 45 12 0:30:12.4 0:30:39.4 9:45/M

5 Lou Sloan 291 46 35 0:37:25.2 0:37:42.9 12:04/M

6 Chery Beauprez 141 47 42 0:42:47.0 0:43:11.4 13:48/M

7 Jeri Sevier 284 49 52 0:50:03.6 0:50:22.3 16:09/M

8 Conley Booth 147 45 56 0:51:12.9 0:51:45.3 16:31/M

9 Victoria Reed 330 47 70 0:55:13.7 0:55:58.7 17:49/M

10 Debbi Boyd 149 48 77 0:56:29.9 0:57:23.3 18:13/M

11 Lynn Chakos 159 49 78 0:56:44.9 0:57:38.6 18:18/M

12 Carla Jester 328 47 81 0:58:28.2 0:59:16.4 18:52/M

13 Katherine Salcedo 278 49 85 1:01:15.8 1:02:20.5 19:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cathie Shaughessy 347 50 31 0:36:47.3 0:36:56.2 11:52/M

2 Doreen Beebe 143 54 34 0:37:24.7 0:37:54.7 12:04/M

3 Lori Bame 137 53 54 0:50:18.0 0:50:47.5 16:14/M

4 Lorie Watson 317 51 57 0:51:15.7 0:51:43.9 16:32/M

5 Mary McCune 245 54 58 0:52:02.6 0:52:50.8 16:47/M

6 Debbie Cannon 156 51 61 0:52:24.0 0:52:55.5 16:54/M

7 Mary Schaefers 356 50 72 0:55:40.1 0:56:24.4 17:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Julie Donaldson 181 61 7 0:28:02.0 0:28:09.4 9:03/M

2 Alex Wood 338 70 37 0:38:08.6 0:38:24.6 12:18/M

3 Gloria Gilroy 350 60 50 0:49:25.1 0:50:16.3 15:56/M

4 Marilyn Zuckerman 327 67 84 1:01:12.7 1:02:22.1 19:45/M

5 Jo Schaefers 279 76 91 1:09:07.5 1:09:46.9 22:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Hawkins 367 41 1 0:19:56.3 0:20:13.7 6:26/M

2 Jeremy Hackenberg 364 38 2 0:20:30.5 0:20:30.5 6:37/M

3 Sergio Rosales 275 41 3 0:21:16.2 0:21:29.9 6:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 166 166 21 0:32:10.6 0:32:10.6 10:23/M

2 Terry Weeden 319 0 32 0:42:51.1 0:43:24.5 13:49/M

3 Austin Humphrey 217 0 38 0:53:52.4 0:54:13.4 17:23/M

4 Aidan Humphrey 216 0 39 0:54:11.8 0:54:35.2 17:29/M

5 Maxx Humphrey 218 0 40 0:54:13.9 0:54:35.5 17:29/M

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male Age Unknown

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 60 and over
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Jordan Hutchinson 220 0 42 0:56:28.6 0:56:52.3 18:13/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Stephen Epp 349 14 4 0:21:38.1 0:21:41.8 6:59/M

2 Samuel Altman 128 15 9 0:25:10.3 0:25:49.1 8:07/M

3 Shane Pierson 265 13 14 0:27:30.0 0:27:43.7 8:52/M

4 Nathan Altman 127 13 31 0:41:06.7 0:42:02.4 13:15/M

5 Sturgis Cannella 155 7 35 0:51:57.0 0:52:11.6 16:45/M

6 Soren Sheff 286 12 41 0:55:55.2 0:56:30.1 18:02/M

7 Jackson Walker 313 15 48 1:17:19.9 1:17:53.5 24:56/M

8 Logan Hess 210 14 49 1:17:54.6 1:17:54.6 25:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Trevor Altman 129 21 20 0:32:06.9 0:32:49.6 10:21/M

2 Corey Griffiths 201 20 47 1:04:43.1 1:05:40.3 20:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael White 320 27 19 0:32:06.7 0:32:50.8 10:21/M

2 Aryc Moore 250 28 23 0:33:02.4 0:33:20.6 10:39/M

3 Jeremy Lingle 240 27 37 0:52:42.4 0:53:14.5 17:00/M

4 Brian Roberts 348 26 44 0:58:14.6 0:59:00.5 18:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matt Jones 363 31 12 0:26:16.0 0:26:32.2 8:28/M

2 Christopher Clinton 165 33 18 0:31:04.2 0:32:11.4 10:01/M

3 Steven Fine 188 33 22 0:32:54.0 0:33:11.5 10:37/M

4 Todd Waller 314 33 28 0:36:49.2 0:36:59.1 11:53/M

5 Todd Ryan Shifflett 329 31 45 0:58:28.0 0:59:16.5 18:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Evan Klima 340 35 8 0:24:40.0 0:24:58.7 7:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jarrett Pope 269 41 27 0:36:48.1 0:36:56.8 11:52/M

2 John Anderson 134 40 29 0:37:53.8 0:38:16.3 12:13/M

3 Shawn Smith 292 43 46 1:03:30.6 1:04:26.3 20:29/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 17 and Under

Male 18 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Andy Fritz 192 47 5 0:22:22.5 0:22:27.4 7:13/M

2 Ken Watkins 316 46 25 0:35:16.1 0:35:31.7 11:23/M

3 Adam Beauprez 142 49 33 0:49:12.8 0:49:55.5 15:52/M

4 Bradley Altman 130 45 34 0:49:15.9 0:49:56.7 15:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kain Kirkendoll 232 50 7 0:24:32.0 0:24:40.2 7:55/M

2 Michael Villnave 309 50 15 0:28:12.3 0:28:23.1 9:06/M

3 Terry Hess 211 51 16 0:28:43.4 0:29:09.1 9:16/M

4 Greg Beebe 370 53 26 0:35:59.8 0:36:25.2 11:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Steven Hall 205 56 6 0:22:47.0 0:22:51.5 7:21/M

2 Tom Healy 355 57 10 0:25:34.8 0:25:44.5 8:15/M

3 Sam Bovard 148 55 43 0:58:14.0 0:59:00.1 18:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Brown 369 61 11 0:25:50.2 0:26:09.8 8:20/M

2 Dennis Batchelor 344 63 13 0:27:16.6 0:27:24.9 8:48/M

3 Jesus Torres 303 62 24 0:33:03.3 0:33:54.1 10:40/M

4 Grant Chestner 161 66 30 0:39:57.9 0:40:27.7 12:53/M

5 Bill Funk 193 69 36 0:52:13.1 0:53:20.7 16:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Richard Olefson 261 80 17 0:28:48.2 0:28:58.6 9:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Logan McCurdy 248 37 1 0:27:41.3 0:27:41.3 8:56/M

2 Sarah Clinton 164 33 2 0:31:02.3 0:32:11.7 10:01/M

3 Lori Noga 255 37 3 0:43:05.8 0:44:02.7 13:54/M

4 Davina Gilroy 197 41 4 0:48:12.8 0:49:03.5 15:33/M

5 Brianna Adams 123 25 5 1:00:00.4 1:01:01.3 19:21/M

5K Stroller

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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